
CEN   Plavecke Podhradie

  JK Agropartner  SLOVAKIA

13.04.2012 14.04.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN 60 Km

09:02:40
09:11:49
09:51:49

 20

01:11:49
16,710

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:09

KOPECKÁ TEREZA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARMANDA S
CZE40355/2000 DARK BAY or1/1 Mare/JK
HABROVANY

1  18Nr.
10:46:43
10:54:14
11:34:14

 40

01:02:25
19,230

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:31 00:12:12

12:26:33
  60

22,940

FINISH / KM

00:52:19

12:38:45

TOTAL

19,298 Km/h
03:06:33

4/3/0/0/0/0/1

16,710c.km/h  0,000 19,298

09:02:42
09:05:42
09:45:42

 20

01:05:42
18,260

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:00

DADÁKOVÁ PAVLINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

MADIR AL UFAR
/0   /

2  29Nr.
10:46:59
10:49:42
11:29:42

 40

01:04:00
18,750

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:43 00:06:27

12:28:15
  60

20,500

FINISH / KM

00:58:33

12:34:42

TOTAL

19,124 Km/h
03:08:15

 + 00:01:42

1/1/0/0/0/0/2

18,260c.km/h  0,000 19,124

09:02:38
09:06:06
09:46:06

 20

01:06:06
18,150

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:28

POSPÍSILOVÁ JANA

CZECH REPUBLIC

JASMINA III.
KG 2944/1998   /JK HABROVANY

3  11Nr.
10:47:10
10:54:11
11:34:11

 40

01:08:05
17,630

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:01 00:09:51

12:32:27
  60

20,590

FINISH / KM

00:58:16

12:42:18

TOTAL

18,706 Km/h
03:12:27

 + 00:05:54

2/2/0/0/0/0/3

18,150c.km/h  0,000 18,706

09:12:00
09:15:01
09:55:01

 20

01:15:01
16,000

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:01

BENEDIKTOVÁ HANA

SLOVAKIA

 ELPAS
7578/0   /SHEREEN ENDURANCE CLUB

4   1Nr.
11:04:20
11:07:59
11:47:59

 40

01:12:58
16,450

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:39 00:09:18

12:50:40
  60

19,140

FINISH / KM

01:02:41

12:59:58

TOTAL

17,089 Km/h
03:30:40

 + 00:24:07

5/5/0/0/0/0/4

16,000c.km/h  0,000 17,089

09:02:44
09:08:57
09:48:57

 20

01:08:57
17,400

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:13

KOCOURKOVÁ KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ADA ANNIE JUMP
KH 2926/0   /JO SK PENTAL BRIDLICNÁ 

5  20Nr.
10:47:03
10:57:49
11:37:49

 40

01:08:52
17,420

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:46 00:12:26

12:51:03
  60

16,390

FINISH / KM

01:13:14

13:03:29

TOTAL

17,058 Km/h
03:31:03

 + 00:24:30

3/4/0/0/0/0/5

17,400c.km/h  0,000 17,058

09:26:41
09:31:56
10:11:56

 20

01:31:56
13,050

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:15

PÍPOVÁ MARKETA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NANA
/0   /JK HABROVANY

6  17Nr.
11:11:16
11:13:50
11:53:50

 40

01:01:54
19,390

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:34 00:08:20

12:53:02
  60

20,270

FINISH / KM

00:59:12

13:01:22

TOTAL

16,899 Km/h
03:33:02

 + 00:26:29

14/7/0/0/0/0/6

13,050c.km/h  0,000 16,899

09:26:47
09:31:43
10:11:43

 20

01:31:43
13,080

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:56

BÍZA ROMAN

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARTEX
KG 3605/2005   /JEZDECKÁ  STÁJ
KAROLÍNA

7  14Nr.
11:11:20
11:19:43
11:59:43

 40

01:08:00
17,650

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:23 00:20:37

13:03:56
  60

18,690

FINISH / KM

01:04:13

13:24:33

TOTAL

16,076 Km/h
03:43:56

 + 00:37:23

13/9/0/0/0/0/7

13,080c.km/h  0,000 16,076

09:16:26
09:21:48
10:01:48

 20

01:21:48
14,670

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:22

STRUCKOVÁ DANA

SLOVAKIA

PERKY PEPPY
/0   /JK TINI

8  16Nr.
11:11:38
11:16:38
11:56:38

 40

01:14:50
16,040

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:00 00:11:50

13:03:57
  60

17,830

FINISH / KM

01:07:19

13:15:47

TOTAL

16,075 Km/h
03:43:57

 + 00:37:24

7/8/0/0/0/0/8

14,670c.km/h  0,000 16,075

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEN   Plavecke Podhradie

  JK Agropartner  SLOVAKIA

13.04.2012 14.04.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZNITKY *** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEN 60 Km

09:26:33
09:33:24
10:13:24

 20

01:33:24
12,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:51

SOJKOVÁ KAROLINA

SLOVAKIA

STAR´S MISI
7213/2003   /JK SV. JURAJA- RANC

9  10Nr.
11:14:53
11:20:18
12:00:18

 40

01:06:54
17,940

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:25 00:11:41

13:03:58
  60

18,850

FINISH / KM

01:03:40

13:15:39

TOTAL

16,074 Km/h
03:43:58

 + 00:37:25

16/10/0/0/0/0/9

12,850c.km/h  0,000 16,074

09:16:25
09:23:43
10:03:43

 20

01:23:43
14,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:18

KARBANOVÁ JAROSLAVA

SLOVAKIA

JONATHAN
/0   /JK TINI

10  15Nr.
11:11:36
11:23:45
12:03:45

 40

01:20:02
14,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:12:09 00:10:28

13:19:55
  60

15,750

FINISH / KM

01:16:10

13:30:23

TOTAL

15,005 Km/h
03:59:55

 + 00:53:22

8/11/0/0/0/0/10

14,330c.km/h  0,000 15,005

09:21:06
09:26:23
10:06:23

 20

01:26:23
13,890

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:17

KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

SYRAH
/2005   /

11   2Nr.
11:21:26
11:26:15
12:06:15

 40

01:19:52
15,030

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:49 00:07:30

13:27:07
  60

14,840

FINISH / KM

01:20:52

13:34:37

TOTAL

14,568 Km/h
04:07:07

 + 01:00:34

10/12/0/0/0/0/11

13,890c.km/h  0,000 14,568

09:22:42
09:28:48
10:08:48

 20

01:28:48
13,510

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:06

SUPEKOVÁ LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

BALKÁN
/0   /JSK SVÄTÝ JUR

12  21Nr.
11:28:39
11:31:25
12:11:25

 40

01:22:37
14,520

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:46 00:09:48

13:34:00
  60

14,530

FINISH / KM

01:22:35

13:43:48

TOTAL

14,173 Km/h
04:14:00

 + 01:07:27

12/15/0/0/0/0/12

13,510c.km/h  0,000 14,173

09:22:40
09:28:30
10:08:30

 20

01:28:30
13,560

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:50

STAROVECKÁ LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

PEREVENT
/0   /JSK SVÄTÝ JUR

13  22Nr.
11:28:36
11:31:22
12:11:22

 40

01:22:52
14,480

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:46 00:11:16

13:34:01
  60

14,520

FINISH / KM

01:22:39

13:45:17

TOTAL

14,172 Km/h
04:14:01

 + 01:07:28

11/14/0/0/0/0/13

13,560c.km/h  0,000 14,172

09:22:48
09:24:33
10:04:33

 20

01:24:33
14,190

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:45

VOZÁRIKOVÁ JULIANA

SLOVAKIA

BREGGO/ULSAT
7974/2005   /JK HORSKÍ JAZDCI

14  19Nr.
11:24:34
11:26:56
12:06:56

 40

01:22:23
14,570

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:22 00:09:15

13:35:27
  60

13,560

FINISH / KM

01:28:31

13:44:42

TOTAL

14,093 Km/h
04:15:27

 + 01:08:54

9/13/0/0/0/0/14

14,190c.km/h  0,000 14,093

09:26:50
09:31:57
10:11:57

 20

01:31:57
13,050

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:07

JADCZAKOVÁ NELLA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SINOPE
KG 3534/1997   /JK HABROVANY

 12Nr.
11:33:37
11:38:52
12:18:52

 40

01:26:55
13,810

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:15 00:05:09

13:41:30
  60

14,520

FINISH / KM

01:22:38

13:46:39

TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

13,050c.km/h  0,000 13,767

09:11:47
09:18:16
09:58:16

 20

01:18:16
15,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:29

PFLUG TOMAS

CZECH REPUBLIC

WIZELLA
KG 3580/2001   /

 13Nr.
11:09:54
11:13:41
11:53:41

 40

01:15:25
15,910

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:47

  60FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

15,330c.km/h  0,000

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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